Henley Women’s Regatta -Winners 1991

1500m Upstream

Event

Invitation Eights
Club 8
College 8
Club 4
College 4+
Open Coxed Fours
Elite 8

Senior 4+

Invitation Coxless Fours

LWT Coxless Fours
Open Quad. Sculls
Open Double Sculls
LWT Double Sculls
Open Coxless Fours
Open Coxless Pairs
LWT Coxless Pairs
Open Single Sculls

LWT Single Sculls

Winners

GBR Squad "A"

Durham Univ.

Lady Margaret Camb

Thames Tradesmen

Pomfret School USA

Edinb'gh/Alexandria
Thames Tradesmen
Pomfret Sch.
GBR Squad "B"
GBR Squad "B"
Kingston RC
UTRC/TSS
Notts & Union RC
GBR Squad "A"
GBR Squad
Sons of Thames
TTRC (Marden)

MAA (Appelboom)

Time

5:00
5:17
5.21
5.50
5:50
5:43
5:50
5:50
6:04
6:00
5:27
5:46
6:03
5:59
RO
6:16
6:02

6:21




